GOLDSTEIN PRICE LIST JAN 1, 2017
Ceran Glass:
SINGLE HOB INDUCTION
IND-10P-2400
FEATURES
* Over 90% energy efficiency rate.
* Simple Control: use the power control knob to switch on/off
Power Requirements:
* The LED indicator will show the power level and also in case of error, it will show the error code
enabling user to diagnose and correct minor problems.
* Integral grease filter to ensure clean air intake.
* Internal cooling fan to keep internal electronics cool.
* Automatic pan detection provides instant energy transmission to pan and automatic switch off when
pan isnt present.
* Automatic power adjustment when ambient temperature rises to high or in case of empty pan heating
to prevent overheating.
* Easy to clean high-impact glass-ceramic top surface.
SUS304, T=1.5MM
340*405*120
* Pan characterization feature measures pan almost instantly to allow unit to supply optimal power to
each pan at every setting.
* Minimum functional pan diameter of 120mm.
* Compact design for easy portable plug and play around the kitchen.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number: IND-10P-2400
Power Consumption:
Amperage:
8.5
Housing Material:
Dimensions (mm):
Weight (kg):
240V AC, 50/60Hz
2,400W (MAX)
10A (MAX)
320*320 SCHOTT Ceran Glass
Visit our web site for brochures
and additional information:
goldsteineswood.com.au
PAGE 1